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211032 学園南商店会

211024 桜上水商店会

211009 ルネセブン街商店会

211002 あいあい中宿商店会

211023 小平団地北口商店街連合会

211012 仲町共栄会

211005 たかの台地区商店会

211013 西学園共栄会

211033 学園西中央通り街灯部

211017 一橋大北通り商店会

211016 一橋学園南口商店会

211015 一橋学園駅前商店会

211014 百々の湯通り商店会 211019 学園一番街商店会

211018 学園坂商店会
211034 一橋学園駅前商店会北口街路灯部

211021 一中通り商店会

211020 学園東中央通り商店会

211022 東鈴商店会

211025 鈴天通り商友会
211026 光ヶ丘通り商店会

211030 花南商店会

211029 せいぶ通り商店会

211028 花小金井商栄会

211031 ハナテンふれあいロード

211027 東京街道商工親和会

211010 グリーンプラザ商店会
211006 小平駅北商栄会

211008 小平駅東栄通り商店会

211007 小平駅前ショッピングセンター

211011 ルネウエストロード商店会

211004 小川東町商店会
211001 中宿商興会

211003 小川駅前商栄会

小平市
商店街マップ 1:12000
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商店街コード 商店街名 商店街コード 商店街名
211001 中宿商興会 211018 学園坂商店会
211002 あいあい中宿商店会 211019 学園一番街商店会
211003 小川駅前商栄会 211020 学園東中央通り商店会
211004 小川東町商店会 211021 一中通り商店会
211005 たかの台地区商店会 211022 東鈴商店会
211006 小平駅北商栄会 211023 小平団地北口商店街連合会
211007 小平駅前ショッピングセンター 211024 桜上水商店会
211008 小平駅東栄通り商店会 211025 鈴天通り商友会
211009 ルネセブン街商店会 211026 光ヶ丘通り商店会
211010 グリーンプラザ商店会 211027 東京街道商工親和会
211011 ルネウエストロード商店会 211028 花小金井商栄会
211012 仲町共栄会 211029 せいぶ通り商店会
211013 西学園共栄会 211030 花南商店会
211014 百々の湯通り商店会 211031 ハナテンふれあいロード
211015 一橋学園駅前商店会 211032 学園南商店会
211016 一橋学園南口商店会 211033 学園西中央通り街灯部
211017 一橋大北通り商店会 211034 一橋学園駅前商店会北口街路灯部


